OHA - DWS

Membrane Filter Monthly Operating Report

County: Wasco

System Name: Young Life Month/Year: Oct-2024
PWS ID#  41- 01246 Minimum test pressure applied: 20 psi
PlantID: WTP- A Minimum test pressure req'd: 18.21 psi
(e, A)
DIT = Direct Integrity Test on filter(s) [Yes, No, or "off" if all filters are offline] = DIT
PDR = Pressure Decay Rate | PDRyay [P*/n] LRC [log removal] Daily
LRC = Log Removal Credit 0.098 4.00
CFE Daily | Highest
Day Turbidity | CFE* | HighestIFE[NTU] | Highest PDR Lowest LRV ampient L or
[NTU] INTU] of day [P/pmin] of day [log removal]
1 Q.06 0.017 Y, 75/ v
2 N 643 0.0L8 Y, 204 Y
3 0.044 a.9d15 U K24 Y
4 0. 6l6 0.07 y, 75¢) Y
S 0.03% 0.0l 56 G 784 N
6 0.02 3 0.0\ L <, 73S y
7 0.04% 2.0t 7 Y, 747 Y
8 WA d.o7 4.752 y
g 2022, Q. a4 . TH) v
10 .0l 4,013 4, 7I% Y
T 0.0l4 O.61.5 9. 795 Y
12 0.o4% Q.017 Y752 Y
13 0. 055 0. 917 Y. 7 £ ~
14 J.04] Q.97 “. 242 v
15 Q.0l5 C.0/9 4 7l i
16 3.3 a.ol7 U765 Y
17 d.ol6 0.a7 4, 749 4
18 d.Gié 0.017 H.7449 y
19 0.0 0. 015 o, 7483 v/
20 .04 4 o0.0lS G 315 Xy
21 ¢.ald 8.a/5 4. Ri4 F
22 A 045 . %2 Yy
23 8.a017 0.4l% 4. 741 y
24 a7 c.ar4d 4, L2%, y
25 0.0/7 o. o l£ y.77¢ N/
26 p.0l6 0.0l4 4.775 ¥
27 0,016 0.013 776 Y
28 0.016 0.020 . £%9 Y
29 0.01S £.017 4, £90 y
30 O, g4 Q.03 d.722 Y
31 g ols &.0)'7 o 764 v
Compliance summary (operator to complete any blank fields) '
95% of daily turbidity | All turbidity readings < 5 NTU? é';;ffgtsuib(')d% Permea;‘(fﬁ std met?| pr
readings < 1 NTU? [Y/N] [Y/N] NTUS PeND. [T PD[RMW o ko, | Daly?
s &5 Yes /&
CT's met daily? (p.2) [ All Cl, residual at EP 0.2 ™, ? [ PDR < PDRyz,? LRVamb,em > LRC?
Yos s S
PRINTED NAME; (st DATE: /
SIGNATURE: : WT CERT #: 355
Notes: PHONE #: S| -457- 2000

& Used for optimization purposes only.

Revised 7/31/2023




OHA-DWS

Disinfection Monthly Operating Report

System Name: Young Life

& Log
PWS ID#: 41 - 01246 4.0 Inactivation
Required via
PlantiD: WTP- A Month/Year: Oct-2024 Disinfection
Rt:x::na? izs( C%nnt]aect Actual CT Temp Required | CT Met? *| Peak Hourly Notes
Day User (C)* M CxT [ Cl pH CcT [Yes / No] | Demand Flow (e.g. "Plant
[™/ =ppm] | [minutes] (Formula) (Formula) | (Formula) [GPM] off")
1 162 | YA | M1 |74 3.2 Ves | /13
2 A 162 | 9724 1191 1761 32 |V (&
3 3. 7 162 | n3. U 193 | 76] 2.2 | )es 19
4 0.0 162 422 1A 17.5]1 3.2 [Yes [l
5 0.6 162 197.2 [18.6 |7.6]3.94 [yeg 119
6 0.~ 162 [l13. 4 |18 [7.513.4 [Yes [1%0
7 |laz 162 |3y /77 78 | 3& |¥es |3}
8 a7 162 /2.4 (77 (75134 |Yes |120
9 [n7 162 [H3AR 172 [7413¢ Yoo /19
10 KLY 162 /134 |i7% |75 38 | Mee |i2]
A 162 11294 176 26136 [Jes |17
12 10,9 162 99, £ 117.4 |76 13.6 |ves |13
13 |o.7 162 [113.% liz.3 7,6 13..6 |34 (18
14 0.6 162 |97 27 /71 17636 | Y |IZ]
15 |07 62 |34 |73 [7a]34 s |54
16 10,7 162 (/3.4 7.5 | 741 34 | Ves |17]
17 1O. 6 162 |97o lizy |74 24 Yos 1y
18 | 0.6 162|972 | le6 761 3.9 Ye 17
19 |ao.2 162 |97.2 [t |7.6]3.3 N 122
20 [O. £ 162 [07.2 16,9 17851 3% [ |13
21 |0 & 162 272 | (6.5 | 7.6 3= |V |135
22 10.4 162 972 (6.3 |Zg | 3% | Me< |1IO
23 | C.4 162 (922 |Mh.2 (76132 |¥es |79
24 0.6 162|922 140 |76 | 88 | Yes 112
25 10.6 162 197.2 154 (7461 WO | VesS 1112
26 | 0.6 182 | 472 11623 |Z6] 40 | Ses 130
27 0.7 162 | jizy [ 164 |76 | 40 | Yes |134
28 | HE 162 | 972 | w4 741 40 Vet | 12
29 | p7 162 | N34 [ )Sa |76 4o | Yes | 2]
30 |07 162 (3.4 4.9 | Z6 4.5 | s | 130
31 0.2 162 129.¢ | 14,7 | 7.614.4 Ve /33

* If chlorine concentration at entry point < 0.2 ™%/, or CT not met, notify DWS within 24 hours.

Submit this monthly report by the 10" of following month by
mail: Drinking Water Services

Portland, OR 97293-0350
email: dwp.dmce@odhsoha.oregon.qov
fax: 971-673-0458 p.20of2

Revised 7/31/2023



System Name: Young Life

OHA - Drinking Water Services - Surface Water (UVT)

PWS ID#: 41-01246

Minimum UVT [%] during month: 91.4
Minimum Validated UVT: 79.9%

County: Wasco

Month/Year: October 2024

Duty sensor variation from reference sensor: 0.89

Dot Houry (UM Lo | Doy e | Cumuatue Mtr | Gonstons e S0
Flow Oon? {B}
[gpm/unit] | [™/.2] | [Y orN] [gal] [gal] B e

1 75 52 Y 59,840 59,840 0 0.0000%
2 81 49 Y 62,640 122,480 0 0.0000%
3 74 50 Y 85,080 207,560 0 0.0000%
4 80 46 Y 55,660 263,220 0 0.0000%
5 77 53 Y 80,360 343,580 0 0.0000%
6 75 50 Y 95,040 438,620 0 0.0000%
7 77 47 Y 86,440 525,060 0 0.0000%
8 78 49 Y 67,830 592,890 0 0.0000%
9 82 44 Y 76,640 669,530 0 0.0000%
10 78 48 Y 66,430 735,960 0 0.0000%
11 74 50 Y 64,340 800,300 0 0.0000%
12 75 53 Y 90,410 890,710 0 0.0000%
13 82 50 Y 85,580 976,290 0 0.0000%
14 82 45 Y 76,400 1,052,690 0 0.0000%
15 81 51 Y 85,270 1,137,960 0 0.0000%
16 75 47 Y 101,710 1,239,670 0 0.0000%
17 72 48 Y 74,690 1,314,360 0 0.0000%
18 77 49 Y 53,760 1,368,120 0 0.0000%
19 72 50 Y 75,210 1,443,330 0 0.0000%
20 78 51 Y 93,300 1,536,630 0 0.0000%
21| 78 52 Y 84,260 1,620,890 0 0.0000%
22 74 53 Y 82,680 1,703,570 0 0.0000%
23 | 78 52 Y 71,950 1,775,520 0 0.0000%
24 84 44 Y 67,610 1,843,130 0 0.0000%
25 | 81 50 Y 51,990 1,895,120 0 0.0000%
26 84 46 Y 57,580 1,952,700 0 0.0000%
27 82 51 Y 104,680 2,057,380 0 0.0000%
28 80 46 Y 89,400 2,146,780 0 0.0000%
29 82 50 Y 89,650 2,236,430 0 0.0000%
30 72 58 Y 53,970 2,290,400 0 0.0000%
31 77 47 Y 81,650 2,372,050 0 0.0000%
0.0000%

_7r ,Monthly Cumulative % Off-Spec Water Produced

Signaturem

Op. Cert.#:

T08855 D08856

Date: 15[%121:[



